
Individual
Course
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Team First Last Score

Red ANCIRA Clyde Culver 93
Red MILLER MAYS2 Oscar Castelan 91
Red NIBCO James Bump 90
Red PEPCO Erel Stone 90
Red ANCIRA Bruce Culver 88
Red EQUIPMENT Zac Patrick 88

Yellow FROST Brandon Stelleges 88
Red MILLER MAYS2 Liam McMahan 86
Red MILLER MAYS2 Ghost 86
Red ANCIRA James Schoelman 85
Red REC Paul Andrade 85
Red EQUIPMENT Joe Garza 85

Yellow FROST Stephen Ethridge 85
Yellow MOORE -FRIO Ellis Vansickle 85
Yellow TRC Fernando K 85
Yellow HUGHES #1 Hayden Hughes 84

Red WWC Justin Doelitscl 83
Yellow REECE #2 Steve Tschirhart 83
Yellow REECE #2 Cody Lubianski 82
Yellow MOORE -FRIO Mark Williams 81

Red ADKF Tyson Gaenzel 80
Red BEYER Tyler McNeel 80
Red REECE #3 Adam Vega 80
Red PEPCO Noah Hermes 79
Red REC Will Tarallo 79
Red ADKF Jason Nelson 78
Red VIEGA Tucker Thompson 78
Red WWC Trey Flores 77

Yellow MOORE -FRIO Todd Hartman 77
Red ANCIRA Darius Dunn 76
Red BEYER Dalton Hatch 76



Individual
Red REC Ryan Morlock 76
Red VIEGA Steve Thompson 76

Yellow FROST Brandon Carpenter 76
Red Chambliss Plumbing Joe Ruiz 75
Red FERGUSON Travis Parte'e 75
Red MILLER MAYS2 Jason Patty 75
Red ALAMO John Moon 74
Red MILLER MAYS1 Tony Castano 74
Red James Banik 74

Yellow FROST Jake Ladd 74
Yellow GIBSON Juan Posada 74
Yellow MILWAUKEE Sam Freund 74
Yellow REECE #2 Bill Kirchoff 73
Yellow REECE #2 Dewayne Wedige 73
Yellow TRC AJ Salas 73

Red MAINSHARES Harrison Smith 72
Red REECE #3 Cande Aguilar 72

Yellow BOLIN Dewayne Hopf 72
Yellow PRIMO Phil Little 71
Yellow SW SALES Kade M 71

Red SPECTEX Luke Dunn 70
Yellow TRC Jonathan M 70
Yellow WILL'S Matthew Kent 70

Red ALAMO Brian Ohlenbusch 69
Red BEYER Jeff Dillahunty 69
Red REC Lee Williams 69
Red ALAMO Bobby Ervin 68
Red FERGUSON Doug Trimble 68

Yellow WILL'S Nicolas Ferguson 68
Red Chambliss Plumbing Blake Sylvester 67
Red PEPCO Pedro Salazar, Jr. 67

Yellow MOORE - GM Billy Musick 67
Red MILLER MAYS1 John Milton 66



Individual
Red MILLER MAYS1 Carlos Espinoza 66
Red BEYER Charlie McNeel 66
Red SPECTEX Will Chiodo 66

Yellow MOORE -FRIO Mark Tschirhart 66
Yellow MOORE - GM Chris Copeland 66
Yellow BOLIN Lawson Jager 66
Yellow BOLIN Daniel Portillo 66
Yellow REECE #1 Will Galindo 66

Red NIBCO Travis Reynolds 65
Yellow GIBSON Ryan Schwausch 65
Yellow HUGHES #1 Jerry Mouser 65
Yellow MILWAUKEE Griggs Moody 65
Yellow BOLIN Colton Bolin 65
Yellow PRIMO Brooks Butler 65

Red REECE #3 Rene Blanquiz 64
Yellow SW SALES Connor Buchmann 64
Yellow SW SALES Jose V 64

Red TMS South Jeremiah Haddix 63
Red MAINSHARES Zach Smith 63
Red VIEGA Mike Villarreal 63
Red WWC Gunner 63

Yellow MOORE - GM Bobby Barnhisel 63
Red MAINSHARES Joseph Cabrera 62

Yellow HUGHES #1 Alex Sessums 62
Yellow HUGHES #2 Reagan Farish 62
Yellow ANDRE Andre Barrera 61
Yellow HUGHES #2 Robert Dow 61
Yellow MOORE - GM Sean Selsor 61

Red TMS South Robert Ortiz 60
Yellow HUGHES #2 John Chomko 60
Yellow REECE #1 Eric Orduna 60

Red ALAMO Rey Carrillo 59
Red MAINSHARES Tucker Fry 59



Individual
Red SPECTEX Justin Walton 58

Yellow A-RAM Albert Ramirez 58
Yellow PRIMO Dan Houghton 57
Yellow REECE #1 Ricky Galindo 57

Red ADKF Matthew Arthur 56
Yellow REECE #1 Art Serrato 56
Yellow SW SALES Brady F 56

Red REECE #3 David Gonzales 55
Yellow L PRIMO Tricia Fleming Schleicher 55

Red ADKF Forrest Martinez 54
Red MILLER MAYS1 Daniel Perez 54
Red NIBCO Clay Saliba 54

Yellow ANDRE Kayvon Sarkardehi 54
Yellow MILWAUKEE Joe Rubio 54

Red SPECTEX Mike Grady 53
Yellow MILWAUKEE Jorge Flores 53
Yellow ANDRE Rob Speer 52
Yellow GIBSON Mason Brazzil 51
Yellow ANDRE Jay Barrera 49
Yellow L TRC Lisa Casarez 48
Yellow HUGHES #1 Jason Zuhn 47

Red L PEPCO Casey Bordelon 46
Yellow HUGHES #2 Anthony Sanchez 46
Yellow WILL'S Will Shilling 46

Red L FERGUSON Heidi Trimble 44
Red WWC Raz 40

Yellow A-RAM Stephen Ramirez 39
Yellow WILL'S Sean McMullen 37

Red L FERGUSON Hayley Devilbiss 30
Yellow L A-RAM Maegan Carrillo 21



Team

Course Team First Last Score

Red ANCIRA James Schoelman 85
Red ANCIRA Darius Dunn 76
Red ANCIRA Bruce Culver 88
Red ANCIRA Clyde Culver 93

342
Red MILLER MAYS2 Jason Patty 75
Red MILLER MAYS2 Liam McMahan 86
Red MILLER MAYS2 Ghost 86
Red MILLER MAYS2 Oscar Castelan 91

338
Yellow FROST Brandon Carpenter 76
Yellow FROST Stephen Ethridge 85
Yellow FROST Jake Ladd 74
Yellow FROST Brandon Stelleges 88

323
Yellow REECE #2 Steve Tschirhart 83
Yellow REECE #2 Bill Kirchoff 73
Yellow REECE #2 Dewayne Wedige 73
Yellow REECE #2 Cody Lubianski 82

311
Red REC Paul Andrade 85
Red REC Will Tarallo 79
Red REC Ryan Morlock 76
Red REC Lee Williams 69

309
Yellow MOORE -FRIO Mark Tschirhart 66
Yellow MOORE -FRIO Mark Williams 81
Yellow MOORE -FRIO Ellis Vansickle 85
Yellow MOORE -FRIO Todd Hartman 77

309
Red BEYER Charlie McNeel 66
Red BEYER Tyler McNeel 80
Red BEYER Dalton Hatch 76
Red BEYER Jeff Dillahunty 69

291



Team

Red PEPCO Casey Bordelon 46
Red PEPCO Pedro Salazar, Jr. 67
Red PEPCO Noah Hermes 79
Red PEPCO Erel Stone 90

282
Yellow TRC Lisa Casarez 48
Yellow TRC AJ Salas 73
Yellow TRC Jonathan M 70
Yellow TRC Fernando K 85

276
Red REECE #3 David Gonzales 55
Red REECE #3 Rene Blanquiz 64
Red REECE #3 Adam Vega 80
Red REECE #3 Cande Aguilar 72

271
Red ALAMO Bobby Ervin 68
Red ALAMO Rey Carrillo 59
Red ALAMO John Moon 74
Red ALAMO Brian Ohlenbusch 69

270
Yellow BOLIN Colton Bolin 65
Yellow BOLIN Dewayne Hopf 72
Yellow BOLIN Lawson Jager 66
Yellow BOLIN Daniel Portillo 66

269
Red ADKF Tyson Gaenzel 80
Red ADKF Jason Nelson 78
Red ADKF Matthew Arthur 56
Red ADKF Forrest Martinez 54

268
Red Chambliss Plumbing Joe Ruiz 75
Red Chambliss Plumbing Blake Sylvester 67
Red TMS South Jeremiah Haddix 63
Red TMS South Robert Ortiz 60

265



Team

Red WWC Trey Flores 77
Red WWC Justin Doelitscl 83
Red WWC Raz 40
Red WWC Gunner 63

263
Red MILLER MAYS1 John Milton 66
Red MILLER MAYS1 Tony Castano 74
Red MILLER MAYS1 Daniel Perez 54
Red MILLER MAYS1 Carlos Espinoza 66

260
Yellow HUGHES #1 Hayden Hughes 84
Yellow HUGHES #1 Alex Sessums 62
Yellow HUGHES #1 Jerry Mouser 65
Yellow HUGHES #1 Jason Zuhn 47

258
Yellow MOORE - GM Chris Copeland 66
Yellow MOORE - GM Sean Selsor 61
Yellow MOORE - GM Bobby Barnhisel 63
Yellow MOORE - GM Billy Musick 67

257
Red MAINSHARES Tucker Fry 59
Red MAINSHARES Joseph Cabrera 62
Red MAINSHARES Zach Smith 63
Red MAINSHARES Harrison Smith 72

256
Yellow SW SALES Connor Buchmann 64
Yellow SW SALES Kade M 71
Yellow SW SALES Brady F 56
Yellow SW SALES Jose V 64

255
Yellow PRIMO Brooks Butler 65
Yellow PRIMO Phil Little 71
Yellow PRIMO Dan Houghton 57
Yellow PRIMO Tricia Fleming Schleicher 55

248



Team

Red SPECTEX Will Chiodo 66
Red SPECTEX Mike Grady 53
Red SPECTEX Justin Walton 58
Red SPECTEX Luke Dunn 70

247
Yellow MILWAUKEE Griggs Moody 65
Yellow MILWAUKEE Sam Freund 74
Yellow MILWAUKEE Jorge Flores 53
Yellow MILWAUKEE Joe Rubio 54

246
Yellow REECE #1 Art Serrato 56
Yellow REECE #1 Will Galindo 66
Yellow REECE #1 Ricky Galindo 57
Yellow REECE #1 Eric Orduna 60

239
Yellow HUGHES #2 Robert Dow 61
Yellow HUGHES #2 Reagan Farish 62
Yellow HUGHES #2 Anthony Sanchez 46
Yellow HUGHES #2 John Chomko 60

229
Yellow WILL'S Will Shilling 46
Yellow WILL'S Matthew Kent 70
Yellow WILL'S Nicolas Ferguson 68
Yellow WILL'S Sean McMullen 37

221
Red FERGUSON Travis Parte'e 75
Red FERGUSON Hayley Devilbiss 30
Red FERGUSON Doug Trimble 68
Red FERGUSON Heidi Trimble 44

217
Red VIEGA Steve Thompson 76
Red VIEGA Tucker Thompson 78
Red VIEGA Julian Fadul NS
Red VIEGA Mike Villarreal 63

217



Team

Yellow ANDRE Andre Barrera 61
Yellow ANDRE Jay Barrera 49
Yellow ANDRE Rob Speer 52
Yellow ANDRE Kayvon Sarkardehi 54

216
Red NIBCO Travis Reynolds 65
Red NIBCO Clay Saliba 54
Red NIBCO James Bump 90
Red NIBCO NS

209
Yellow GIBSON Brett Haby NS
Yellow GIBSON Juan Posada 74
Yellow GIBSON Ryan Schwausch 65
Yellow GIBSON Mason Brazzil 51

190
Red EQUIPMENT Zac Patrick 88
Red EQUIPMENT Joe Garza 85

173
Yellow A-RAM Albert Ramirez 58
Yellow A-RAM Stephen Ramirez 39
Yellow A-RAM Jakob Carrillo NS
Yellow A-RAM Maegan Carrillo 21

118



Awards

Team First Last Score Award

ANCIRA Clyde Culver 93 HOA
MILLER MAYS2 Oscar Castelan 91 RU

Team First Last Score Award

NIBCO James Bump 90 1st Lewis
REECE #2 Bill Kirchoff 73 2nd Lewis
HUGHES #2 Reagan Farish 62 3rd Lewis

Team First Last Score Award

A-RAM Maegan Carrillo 21

Team First Last Score Award

ANCIRA James Schoelman 85
ANCIRA Darius Dunn 76
ANCIRA Bruce Culver 88
ANCIRA Clyde Culver 93

342
MILLER MAYS2 Jason Patty 75
MILLER MAYS2 Liam McMahan 86
MILLER MAYS2 Ghost 86
MILLER MAYS2 Oscar Castelan 91

338
FROST Brandon Carpenter 76
FROST Stephen Ethridge 85
FROST Jake Ladd 74
FROST Brandon Stelleges 88

323
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